
Sr No.

Name of  the
Operational Creditor

 Claim as on 
Insolvency 

Commencement 
Date  

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1 Rising Solis                 1,36,317               1,36,317 
2 Tjuk Trade Networks Pvt Ltd                     40,926                   40,926 
3 Khushboo Foods                 1,16,041 1,16,041              
4 Netplace Technologies Private Limited 53,73,475              53,73,475            
5 Regency Gas 1,05,411                1,05,411              
6 Venus Enterprise                                               36,859                    36,859                  
7 Guest & Hospitality World 43,797                    43,797                  
8 Novabond 10,875                    10,875                  
9 Sudhakar Jha 29,418                    29,418                  

10 Sterling & Wilson Energy Systems Pvt Ltd 16,40,469              16,40,469            
11 Sterling & Wilson Powergen Pvt Ltd 10,30,690              10,30,690            
12 M/s Pearl Creation 59,980                    59,980                  
13 Shanti  Sales Agencies 19,688                    19,688                  
14 Shree Sai Samarth Vegetables 1,04,776                1,04,776              

15
Klaus Multaparking Systems Private Limited 19,48,585              -                        

16 Raj Car Care 22,951.00              -                        
Total 1,07,20,257           87,48,722            

List of Operational Creditors

Genesis Resorts Private Limited


